

About Us

The Planned Giving Round Table of Northern Nevada (PGRT) is a network of professionals offering educational programming and networking to increase cooperation among professional disciplines in charitable gift planning in Northern Nevada. **Learn more at pgnv.org**

Our Vision

To be the leading organization delivering charitable gift planning education, networking and awareness in the Northern Nevada community.

Our Mission

To advance and promote charitable gift planning in Northern Nevada to increase planned giving literacy and further philanthropic impact in our community.

Membership Information

Benefits of Membership in the Planned Giving Round Table of Northern Nevada

- Programs and seminars—right here in Reno, no need to travel—relating to estate, tax and gift planning. PGRT members receive discounts on registration
- Opportunities for networking with other gift planners, including accountants, attorneys, development officers, and financial planners
- Updates on changes in tax code and legislation relating to charitable gift planning
- Professional development and Continuing Education Credits

Additional Benefits of Membership in the National Association of Charitable Gift Planners

With more than 100 local councils or chapters, the National Association of Charitable Gift Planners (CGP) serves as a resource for charitable gift planners nationwide. The national office hosts the popular charitable gift listserv Gift-PL (an e-mail list) and promotes legislation favorable to charitable giving on a national scale.

As a member of the CGP, you will receive:

- · Monthly newsletter with late-breaking news on legislation in Congress and IRS announcements
- Discounts on registration for the CGP national conference as well as local PGRT events.
- Career support, professional education, online gift planning resources, national advocacy, and regional and national conferences

How to Join

Annual dues for the Planned Giving Round Table of Northern Nevada are only \$125.00 for a full 12 months. Membership is on an individual basis and is not transferable. PGRT members may elect to add national CGP membership for an additional registration fee. To join PGRT and/or CGP, please visit https://charitablegiftplanners.org/ and select "Join". Alternatively, please email inquiries@pgnv.org to request more information.